

Name of work: Mahua Pandohi Tonpadhal
Pai Tala Tale Under MMUL (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Mukesh Kumar DIVISION

Baikunthpur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B. No 479

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
इस भूमापन पंजी धर्मभूमि
द्वारा तैयार कुल 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ने हैं। जो श्री विद्याभुषण
कुमार सहस्रधर अभियंता
भा.स. के नाम से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

02/7/20

कार्यपालक अभियंता

भूमापन कार्य विभाग कार्य भवन

गोपालगंज-2

02/7/20

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B No. 479

Name of officer

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

Abstract of Cost	
Item (1) - Clearing & grubbing of road land.	
Qty vide T.M.B P-5	
0.15 Hect @ Rs 49496.70/Hect = 7425=0	
Item (2) Construction of Embankment with approved material.	
do. do - - -	
Qty vide T.M.B - P-5	
178.48 m ² @ Rs 174.89/m ² - Rs 30,830=0	
Item (3) Construction of Subgrade & Carriageway shoulders.	
Qty vide T.M.B P-5	
313.44 m ² @ Rs 176.47/m ² - Rs 55219=0	
Continuation	
92068=0	

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (4) Const of Embankment with approved material do-do.					
7mty wide T.M.B P-6					
404.79m ³ @ Rs 58.59/m ³				Rs	23717.00
Item (5) Excavation for road way do-do					
7mty wide T.M.B P-6					
43.12m ³ @ Rs 74.10/m ³				Rs	3196.00
Item (6) Const of gangway Sub-base do-do					
7mty wide T.M.B P-6					
132.225m ³ @ Rs 3502.15/m ³				Rs	468072.00
Item (7) Providing laying & spreading and Compacting Stone aggregate of Specific Size to W.B.M Gr-III do-do.					
7mty wide T.M.B P-6					
139.22m ³ @ Rs 4338.37/m ³				Rs	602988.00
Item (8) Providing & fixing of typical m.m.G.S.Y. Informantory Sign Board do-do					
7mty wide T.M.B P-6					
2.00 Nos @ Rs 11569.39/each				Rs	23139.00
Item (9) Construction of Unreinforced Plain Cement Concrete Pavement do-do					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
only vide T.M. No. P-8					
128.77 m ² @ Rs 7890.57/m ² - Rs					1410597.00
Total Rs					2620777.00
less 0.05% below Agg. - Rs					1310.00
					Rs 2619467.00
Add G.S.T 12% - Rs					314336.00
Add Less 1% - Rs					261952.00
Total Rs					2959998.00
Less Previous paid vide					
18400 A/c Bill - Rs					1835365.00
T.M. No. - Rs					1674633.00

2nd Total = 1624633.00
 18400 A/c Bill - Rs 519888.00
 Total Rs 1104750.00
 25/5/2021
 JE Badi K...
 25.05.2021
 AE

C & P
 25/5/21